GPS grade
Polyethersulfone Membrane Media Filter Cartridges
Engineered and Manufactured for Cost Effective Filtration
Critical Process Filtration, Inc. • One Chestnut Street • Nashua, NH 03060
Telephone: 603-880-4420 • Fax: 603-880-4536
Web Site: www.criticalprocess.com • E-mail: sales@criticalprocess.com
Sanitization / Sterilization
Filtered Hot Water: .........................................  1940F (900C)

9.5
LPM 5.67 9.46 17.03 26.49 31.41 34.06 35.96 37.09
Ordering Information
The cartridge catalog number is made up of several variable characters i.e. pore size, length, O-ring material, and end cap code.
For example: a  0.10 µm, 20 inch (50.8 cm) long cartridge with 2-222, Teflon® Encapsulated Viton® O-rings, no spear (flat top)
and no 316 SS Ring would be designated as: GPS*10N00002T5.
Data Sheet GPSDS0310
Quality Standards
Our goal is to ensure our customers the greatest possible value
for their filtration dollar. We achieve both low cost manufac-
ture and high quality by employing state of the art manufactur-
ing equipment. This computer-controlled equipment is highly
automated, reducing hand operations that compromise quality.
Each operation, including assembly, testing, cleaning, drying
and packaging, is done in appropriately rated clean rooms.
Critical Process Filtration manages an ISO 9000 facility that
produces validated products to rigorous standards. Manufac-
turing is controlled using sophisticated MRP software that is
networked to work stations in manufacturing centers and in-
spection points. During the manufacturing and inspection
processes, data is collected “real time” from machinery and
measuring instruments. This allows variable and attribute data
to be quickly and easily analyzed to facilitate constant im-
provements in both quality and cost.
Total Performance
Critical Process Filtration, Inc. is a vertically integrated sup-
plier of filtration products and services to industries in which
filtration is considered to be a critical part of the manufactur-
ing process. We manufacture a complete line of products to
help you achieve all your filtration requirements from a single
source.
GPS                                      000
O-ring code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton®
T = Teflon® Encapsulated
   Viton®
E = EP
R = Teflon® Encapsulated
  Silicone
Pore size code
*03 = 0.03 µm
*10 = 0.10 µm
*20 = 0.22 µm
*40 = 0.45 µm
*60 = 0.65 µm
*80 = 0.80 µm
1*0 = 1.0 µm
1*2 = 1.2 µm
316 SS Ring
S  = Ring
N = No Ring
End cap code
0  = Flat Gasket, DOE
1  = Flat Gasket / Plug
2  = 2-222 O-ring / Plug
3  = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4  = 213/119 Internal O-ring / Plug
5  = 2-222 O-ring / Flat
6  = 2-226 O-ring / Flat
7  = 020 O-ring / Plug
8  = 2-222 O-ring / Spear
9  = 2-226 O-ring / Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring / Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring / Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab / Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab / Spear
Cartridge Length
05 = 4.875 inches (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 inches (24.6 cm)
01 = 10 inches (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 inches (49.5 cm)